DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80049485 Master Contract: 204075
Project: 80049485  Date Issued: 2020-09-30
Issued To: Carlo Gavazzi Ltd.
 BLB042 Bulebel Ind. Estate
 Zejtun, ZTN3000
 Malta
The products listed below are eligible to bear the CSA Mark shown
Issued by:
Khalil Ouldchama
Khalil Ouldchama, P. Eng.
PRODUCTS
CLASS - C321106 - INDUSTRIAL CONTROL EQUIPMENT Motor Controllers - Miscellaneous
Solid state relay, open type, series RM1D, models RM1D060D10, RM1D060D20, RM1D060D50,
RM1D060D100, RM1D200D20, RM1D200D30, RM1D200D50 and RM1D500D10 may be followed by “Blank”
or by suffixes.
Electrical Output Rating:
Models Voltage Rating Max. current rating at Ambient Air Temperature at 40°C
RM1D060D10 0.06-60 Vdc 10 A, General Use, 6000 cycles endurance testing
RM1D060D20 0.06-60 Vdc 20 A, General Use, 6000 cycles endurance testing
RM1D060D50 0.06-60 Vdc 50 A, General Use, 6000 cycles endurance testing
RM1D200D20 0.20-200 Vdc 20 A, General Use, 6000 cycles endurance testing
RM1D200D30 0.20-200 Vdc 30 A, General Use, 6000 cycles endurance testing
RM1D500D10 0.50-450 Vdc 10 A, General Use, 6000 cycles endurance testing
RM1D200D50 0.20-200 Vdc 50 A, General Use, 6000 cycles endurance testing
RM1D060D100 0.06-60 Vdc 100 A, General Use, 6000 cycles endurance testing
Certificate: 80049485
Project: 80049485
Master Contract: 204075
Date Issued: 2020-09-30